
MAY 24] 

Column I. 

Name. 

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZE~TE 

PART A-continued 
REGISTERED BY EXAMINATION OR BY " RECOGNIZED CERTIFICATE " 

Column S. 

Address. Registration. 

747 

Column 4. 

Qua.Jilleations. I c::~·, 
----------------------.----------------------.-----------,------------

McLeod, Neil Gloat.er, M.T.E.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 
M.cLeod, Norman Colin, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., 

A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
McLeod, Norman John Murdoch, M.I.Mech.E., 

M.N.Z.I.E. 
McMillan, Ronald James, B.Sc., M.A., 

A.M.I.Struct.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
!\facedo, Francis Joseph, A.M.I.E.E. 
Magnus, Ronald Olaf George, A.M.I.C.E. 
J\falcolm, Jan McLean, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. .. 
Mallinson, Arthur, A.M.I.E.E ... 
Malt, Leslie Cyril Elsworth, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Mann, Sidney Rheese, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., 

A.M.N.Z.1.E. 
Mansergh, Dennis Blackwood, B.A. (Cantab.), 

M.N.Z.I.E. 
Manssen, Norman Bernard, B.E., A.M.I.E.E. 

Mapstone, Keith Ernest, B.E. .. 

Marchbanks, Donald Stuart Gore, M.I.C.E., 
M.N.Z.I.E. 

Marklew, Edward ,Tohn, A.M.I.E.E. 
Marriott, Rowland Fitchett, A.M.I.Mech.E. 
Marris, John Alfred, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 

Martin, Alan David, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Martin, George Winnington, M.I.Mech.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 
Martin, James John Gordon, B.E., B.Sc., A.M.I.C.E., 

A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Martin, Robert Steele, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Martin, William Reginald Bulmer, M.Sc., 

A.M.I.Mech.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Martindale, Charles Frederick, B.Sc., A.J\'1.1.C.E., 

A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Mason, David Erskine Sinclair, A.M.I.C.E., 

M.N.Z.I.E. 
Mason, Lloyd William B.Sc., A.M.I.E.E. 
Mathewson, Eric Walter, B.E., A.M.I.E.E. 
Matthewson, Frank, B.E., A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N .Z.I .E. 
Maud, Albert, A.M.I.Mech.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Maunder, Richard Stanley, M.I.E.E., M.N.Z.I.E ... 
Mawson, Keith ,James, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.I.Strnct.E., 

A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Maxted, Robert, B.E., M.I.E.E. 

Mead, Arthur David, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 
Meadowcroft, Leonard Lincoln, A.M.I.C.E. 
Menzies, George Stuart, B.E., D.I.C. ( London), 

A.M.I.C.E. 
Meredith, Richard Sunderland Sheriff, B.E., 

A.M.LE.E., A.M.N.Z.LK 
Miles, Percy Vincent Charles Richard, l\1.1.E.E., 

M.N.Z.I.E. 
Mill, Alexander, A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Miller, Athol John McDonald, A.M.1.0.E., 

A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Miller, Neil ,John, A.M.I.C.E., A.111.N.Z.I.E. 
Milne, Brian Edwin, B.E., A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 

Milne, Gmnt Raglan, B.Sc., A.M.1.E.E. 
Milne, Mitehe!l Robert, B.Sc., A.M.I.E.E. 
Milward, George Robert, M.N.Z.I.E. 

Mitchell, James William Elbert, A.M.I.E.E. 

Mitchell, John Morgan, A.M.I.Struct.E., 
A.M.N.Z.I.E. 

Moore, Frederick Wedderburn, B.E., M.N.Z.1.E ... 

Moorhouse, Terence, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Morgan, Peter Wight de Brotherton, B.E. 

Morrison, Walter Gordon, B.E., M.I.C.E.,111.N.Z.1.E. 
Murdoch, Howard Donald Alfred, A.M.I.C.E., 

A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Murphy, Vernon Alan, A.M:I.C.E., A.M.I.Struct.E., 

M.N.Z.I.E. 
Murray, Andrew, A.M.I.C.E., M.N.Z.t.E. 
Myerscough, Henry John, A.M.I.E.E. 
Mynott, William Lambert, A.M.N.Z.I.E. 

Natusch, Gilbert Gardner, B.E., A.l\I.I.Struct.E. .. 

Neale, Ronahl Douglas, B.E., A.M.I.E.E., 
. A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Nelson, George ·Whitmore 

Nevins, Thomas Henry Fancourt, A.M.I.C.E., 
M.N.Z.I.E. 

New, Ronald Henry, B.E., A.M.I.llfoch.E., 
A.M.K.Z.I.E. 

Newnham, William Langston, M.I.C.E., M.N.Z.1.E. 

E 

7 Islington Street, Te Aroha 
Ministry of Works, Mangakino 

Care of Clyde Engineering, Ltd., Box 1000, 
Wellington 

79 Jickell Street, Palmerston North 

L. M. Silver and Co., Ltd., Wellington 
Ministry of Works, Mangakino 
Railways Department, Invercargill .. 
Crompton, Parkinson (N.Z.), Ltd., Lower Hutt 
Ministry of Works, Auckland 
County Office, Stratford .. 

Care of Candy Filters (N.Z.), Ltd., Box 1773, 
Auckland 

Canterbury University College, Industrial 
Development Department, Christchurch 

Ministry of Works, Hydro-electric Design 
Office, Wellingj;on 

Harbour Board, Wellington 

New Zealand Railways, Wellington 
New Zealand Railways, Christchurch 
Manawatu Catchment Board, Palmerston 

North 
City Engineer's Department, Wellington 
276 Princes Street, Dunedin 
Auckland Electric-power Board, Auckland 

County Council, Rotorua 
Care of I.C.I. (N.Z.), Ltd., Kelvin Chambers, 

Wellington 
Hydro-electric Design Office, Ministry of 

Works, Wellington 
Habour Board, Bluff 

Post and Telegraph Department, Invercargill 
State Hydro-electric Department, Napier .. 
Poverty Bay Electric-power Board, Gisborne 
Maud, Kirk, l\fachinery, Ltd., Lower Hutt 
Electricity House, P.O. Box 1667, Wellington 
City Engineer's Office, Wellington 

Bell, James, Bell and Maxted, 41 Qneen 
Street, Auckland 

City Council, Auckland 
Ministry of Works, Nelson 
Ministry of Works, Wellington 

State Hydro-electric Department, Nelson 

37 Bolton Street, Wellington 

Electricity Department, Wellington 
Otago Catchment Board, Dunedin 

Southland Catchment Board, Invercargill 
State Hydro-electric Department, Box 606, 

Palmerston North 
Post and Telegraph Department, Wellington 
Post and Telegraph Department, Auckland 
Care of Bridges and Milward, Stafford Street, 

Timaru 
State Hydro-electric Department, Box 154, 

Napier 
Ministry of Works, Wellington 

Hydro-electric Design Office (Civil), Ministry 
of Works, Wellington· 

Waitaki County Council, Oamaru .. 
North Canterbury Catchment Board, P.B., 

Christchurch 
39 Johnston Street, Wellington 
Ministry of Works, Gisborne 

Railways Department, Wellington 

P.O. Box 821, Auckland .. 
Post and Telegraph Department, Hamilton 
Metropolitan Drainage Board, P.O. Box 208, 

Auckland 
Ministry of Works, Hydro-electric Design 

Office, Wellington 
National School of Engineering, Canterbury 

University College, Christchurch 
Hydro-electric Design Office (('ivil), Ministry 

of Works, Wellington 
Ministry of Works, Wellington 

Marine Department, Wellington 

27 Friend Street, Karori, Wellington 

16/6/26 
1/12/49 

7/3/32 

5/12/47 

28/11/47 
24/2/50 
27/4/45 
11/3/48 
30/7/47 
11/8/37 

20/1/44 

14/3/45 

28/11/49 

16/6/26 

29/6/48 
2/5/46 
2/7/46 

22/2/49 
30/3/39 
8/12/47 

15/1/40 
8/12/48 

28/3/49 

28/3/28 

Electrical. 
Civil. 

Mechanical. 

Structural. 

Electrical. 
Civil. 
Civil. 
Electrical. 
Civil. 
Civil. 

Civil. 

Electrical. 

Mechanical. 

Civil. 

Electrical. 
Mechanical. 
Civil. 

Civil. 
Mechanical. 
Civil. 

Civil. 
Mechanical. 

Civil. 

Civil. 

22/9/50 Electrical. 
1/10/45 Electrical. 

16/10/25 : Electrical. 
21/8/41 Mechanical. 
8/3/26 , Electrical. 

28/8/35 Civil. 

14/1/49 

26/11/25 
2/10/39 
24/2/50 

21/8/41 

15/6/49 

28/6/45 
30/3/39 

9/6/47 
22/1/42 

6/1/38 
1/4/47 

19/10/31 

17/7/44 

10/12/47 

6/4/51 

18/8/30 
5/12/49 

Electrical. 

Civil. 
Civil. 
Civil. 

Electrical. 

Electrical. 

Electrical. 
Civil. 

Civil. 
Electrical. 

Electrical. 
Electrical. 
Civil. 

Electrical. 

Structural. 

Civil. 

Civil. 
Civil. 

2/7/46 Civil. 
30/3/49 Civil. 

30/3/32 

15/1/41 
17/9/46 
17/8/31 

22/3/50 

15/1/40 

24/8/45 

25/6/36 

15/3/48 

12/8/25 

Civil. 

Civit. 
Elec,trical. 
Civil. 

Civil. 

Electric,iil. 

Civil. 

Civil. 

Mechani"''' · 

Civil. 


