\mathbf{E}

PART A—continued

REGISTERED BY EXAMINATION OR BY "RECOGNIZED CERTIFICATE"

Column 1.	Column 2.	Column 3.	Column 4.
Name.	Address.	Date of Registration.	Qualifications.
McLeod, Neil Gloster, M.I.E.E., M.N.Z.I.E. McLeod, Norman Colin, B.E., A.M.I.C.E.,	7 Islington Street, Te Aroha Ministry of Works, Mangakino	16/6/26 1/12/49	Electrical. Civil.
A.M.N.Z.I.E. McLeod, Norman John Murdoch, M.I.Mech.E., M.N.Z.I.E.	Care of Clyde Engineering, Ltd., Box 1000, Wellington	7/3/32	Mechanical.
McMillan, Ronald James, B.Sc., M.A., A.M.I.Struct.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.	79 Jickell Street, Palmerston North	5/12/47	Structural.
Macedo, Francis Joseph, A.M.I.E.E. Magnus, Ronald Olaf George, A.M.I.C.E. Malcolm, Ian McLean, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Mallinson, Arthur, A.M.I.E.E. Malt, Leslie Cyril Elsworth, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Mann, Sidney Rheese, B.E., A.M.I.C.E.,	L. M. Silver and Co., Ltd., Wellington Ministry of Works, Mangakino Railways Department, Invercargill Crompton, Parkinson (N.Z.), Ltd., Lower Hutt Ministry of Works, Auckland	$\begin{array}{c} 28/11/47 \\ 24/2/50 \\ 27/4/45 \\ 11/3/48 \\ 30/7/47 \\ 11/8/27 \end{array}$	Electrical. Civil. Civil. Electrical. Civil. Civil.
A.M.N.Z.I.E. Mansergh, Dennis Blackwood, B.A. (Cantab.),	County Office, Stratford	11/8/37	Civil.
M.N.Ž.I.E. Manssen, Norman Bernard, B.E., A.M.I.E.E.	Auckland Canterbury University College, Industrial	14/3/45	Electrical.
Mapstone, Keith Ernest, B.E	Development Department, Christchurch Ministry of Works, Hydro-electric Design Office, Wellington	28/11/49	Mechanical.
Marchbanks, Donald Stuart Gore, M.I.C.E., M.N.Z.I.E.	Harbour Board, Wellington	16/6/26	Civil.
Marklew, Edward John, A.M.I.E.E. Marriott, Rowland Fitchett, A.M.I.Mech.E. Marris, John Alfred, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.	New Zealand Railways, Wellington New Zealand Railways, Christchurch Manawatu Catchment Board, Palmerston North	$\begin{array}{c c} 29/6/48 \\ 2/5/46 \\ 2/7/46 \end{array}$	Electrical. Mechanical. Civil.
Martin, Alan David, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E Martin, George Winnington, M.I.Mech. E., M.N.Z.I.E. Martin, James John Gordon, B.E., B.Sc., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.	City Engineer's Department, Wellington	22/2/49 30/3/39 8/12/47	Civil. Mechanical. Civil.
Martin, Robert Steele, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Martin, William Reginald Bulmer, M.Sc.,	County Council, Rotorua Care of I.C.I. (N.Z.), Ltd., Kelvin Chambers,	15/1/40 8/12/48	Civil. Mechanical.
A.M.I.Mech.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Martindale, Charles Frederick, B.Sc., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.	Wellington Hydro-electric Design Office, Ministry of Works, Wellington	28/3/49	Civil.
Mason, David Erskine Sinclair, A.M.I.C.E., M.N.Z.I.E.	Habour Board, Bluff	28/3/28	Civil.
Mason, Lloyd William B.Sc., A.M.I.E.E. Mathewson, Eric Walter, B.E., A.M.I.E.E. Matthewson, Frank, B.E., A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Maud, Albert, A.M.I.Mech.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Maunder, Richard Stanley, M.I.E.E., M.N.Z.I.E. Mawson, Keith James, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.I.Struct.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.	Post and Telegraph Department, Invercargill State Hydro-electric Department, Napier Poverty Bay Electric-power Board, Gisborne Maud, Kirk, Machinery, Ltd., Lower Hutt Electricity House, P.O. Box 1667, Wellington City Engineer's Office, Wellington	$\begin{array}{c} 22/9/50 \\ 1/10/45 \\ 16/10/25 \\ 21/8/41 \\ 8/3/26 \\ 28/8/35 \end{array}$	Electrical. Electrical. Electrical. Mechanical. Electrical. Civil.
A.M.N.Z.I.E. Maxted, Robert, B.E., M.I.E.E.	Bell, James, Bell and Maxted, 41 Queen Street, Auckland	14/1/49	Electrical.
Mead, Arthur David, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., M.N.Z.I.E. Meadowcroft, Leonard Lincoln, A.M.I.C.E Menzies, George Stuart, B.E., D.I.C. (London),	City Council, Auckland	$\begin{array}{c} 26/11/25 \\ 2/10/39 \\ 24/2/50 \end{array}$	Civil. Civil.
A.M.I.C.E. Meredith, Richard Sunderland Sheriff, B.E., A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.	State Hydro-electric Department, Nelson	21/8/41	Electrical.
Miles, Percy Vincent Charles Richard, M.I.E.E., M.N.Z.I.E.	37 Bolton Street, Wellington	15/6/49	Electrical.
Mill, Alexander, A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Miller, Athol John McDonald, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.	Electricity Department, Wellington Otago Catchment Board, Dunedin	$\frac{28/6/45}{30/3/39}$	Electrical. Civil.
Miller, Neil John, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Milne, Brian Edwin, B.E., A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.	Southland Catchment Board, Invercargill State Hydro-electric Department, Box 606, Palmerston North	$9/6/47 \ 22/1/42$	Civil. Electrica].
Milne, Grant Raglan, B.Sc., A.M.I.E.E. Milne, Mitchell Robert, B.Sc., A.M.I.E.E. Milward, George Robert, M.N.Z.I.E.	Post and Telegraph Department, Wellington Post and Telegraph Department, Auckland Care of Bridges and Milward, Stafford Street, Timaru	$\begin{array}{c c} 6/1/38 \\ 1/4/47 \\ 19/10/31 \end{array}$	Electrical. Electrical. Civil.
Mitchell, James William Elbert, A.M.I.E.E	State Hydro-electric Department, Box 154, Napier	17/7/44	Electrical.
Mitchell, John Morgan, A.M.I.Struct.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.	Ministry of Works, Wellington	10/12/47	Structural.
Moore, Frederick Wedderburn, B.E., M.N.Z.I.E	Hydro-electric Design Office (Civil), Ministry of Works, Wellington Waitaki County Council, Oamaru	6/4/51 18/8/30	Civil.
Morgan, Peter Wight de Brotherton, B.E.	North Canterbury Catchment Board, P.B., Christchurch	5/12/49	Civil.
Morrison, Walter Gordon, B.E., M.I.C.E., M.N.Z.I.E. Murdoch, Howard Donald Alfred, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.	39 Johnston Street, Wellington Ministry of Works, Gisborne	2/7/46 30/3/49	Civil.
Murphy, Vernon Alan, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.I.Struct.E., M.N.Z.I.E. Murray, Andrew, A.M.I.C.E., M.N.Z.I.E.	Railways Department, Wellington	30/3/32	Civil.
Myerscough, Henry John, A.M.I.E.E	P.O. Box 821, Augustand Post and Telegraph Department, Hamilton Metropolitan Drainage Board, P.O. Box 208, Auckland	17/9/46 17/8/31	Electrical. Civil.
Natusch, Gilbert Gardner, B.E., A.M.I.Struct.E	Ministry of Works, Hydro-electric Design Office, Wellington	22/3/50	Civil.
Neale, Ronald Douglas, B.E., A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.	National School of Engineering, Canterbury University College, Christchurch	15/1/40	Electrical.
Nelson, George Whitmore	Hydro-electric Design Office (Civil), Ministry of Works, Wellington Ministry of Works, Wellington	24/8/45 25/6/36	Civil.
M.N.Z.I.E. New, Ronald Henry, B.E., A.M.I.Mech.E.,	Marine Department, Wellington	15/3/48	Mechanical.
A.M.N.Z.I.E. Newnham, William Langston, M.I.C.E., M.N.Z.I.E.	27 Friend Street, Karori, Wellington	12/8/25	Civil.